
1

Reposa Planter

30-10-2019 Rev. 0



  3
00

  

  400  

  6
80

  
  900  

  300  

  900  

2

4

1

1 17

3

Item Name Qty. Remark

1 Ground pin Etna 1 -

2 Concrete foot with 4 M10-tube inserts 1 4 thread bushes M10x60

3 Washer 4 DIN 125 - M10

4 hex bolt 4 DIN 933 - M10x35

230-10-2019 Rev. 0

Reposa Planter 500L ©  Copyright VelopA B.V.



1

7

2

3

Item Name Qty. Remark

1 Bag 500L 1 -

7 CIRC Planter - Assembly 900 1 -

330-10-1990 Rev. 0

Reposa Planter 500L ©  Copyright VelopA B.V.



  3
00

  

  400  

  8
30

  

  600  

  300  

  600  

1

6

1

Item Name Qty. Remark

1 Bag 250L 1 -

2 Ground pin Etna 1 -

3 Concrete foot with 4 M10-tube inserts 1 4 thread bushes M10x60

4 Washer 4 DIN 125 - M10

5 hex bolt 4 DIN 933 - M10x35

6 CIRC Planter - Assembly 600 1 -

430-10-2019 Rev. 0

Reposa Planter 250L ©  Copyright VelopA B.V.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View14

	Sheet3
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11

	Sheet4
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13


